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(Chicken

Nuggets

(lassic

Ingredients:

Minced meat of chicken fillet 60%, (chicken breast
meat 70%, chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, p )
salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar,
acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, spice, paprika).

Nutitional nformation

567 kJ
ey 134 keal
Fat 10g ‘
of which: Sugars 04g ,
Carbohydrates 16,0g g
of which: Sugars 119
Protein 16,09

Salt 199

icking details
P ding 800g 10x800g x6h cardbox

6 in cardbox o pallet



TENDERS
classic

packing details s10g

|
Crispy (Kentucky)
Chicken

Tenders

Ingredients: Classic

Chicken tenderloin 70%, gluten, spices, salt,
flavor enhancer: E 621, stabilizer: E 451, glucose,
whey powder (milk), yeast extract, thickeners:
E 415, E 417, maltodextrin, lactose, natural
aromas, bamboo fiber, breaderumbs 25% (wheat
flour, potato flour, salt, thickener: E 412, acidity
regulator: E 450, yeast, curcuma, wheat starch,
flavor enhancer: E 621, salt, raising agents: E 450,
E 500, dried garlic, rapeseed oil, spices (celery),
black pepper, colouring: E 160c.

567 kJ
Energy | 134 keal
Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates | 16,09
of which: Sugars 119
Protein 16.09

- ED

10800

in cardbox

x64 cardbox

on pallet



RS
Crispy (Kentucky)
Chicken

Tenders

Ingredients:

=

Chicken tenderloin 70%, gluten, spices, salt,
flavor enhancer: E 621, stabilizer: E 451, glucose,
whey powder (milk), yeast extract, thickeners:
E 415, E 417, maltodextrin, lactose, natural
aromas, bamboo fiber, breadcrumbs 25% (wheat
flour, potato flour, salt, thickener: E 412, acidity
regulator: E 450, yeast, curcuma, wheat starch,
flavor enhancer: E 621, salt, raising agents: E 450,
E 500, dried garlic, rapeseed oil, spices (celery),
paprika extract, black pepper, colouring: E 160c.

Nutritional Information
| 567k
ey 134 keal

Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates | 16,09
b of which: Sugars 119
~ Protein 16.0g
5 b
Sait 19g § min
.

icking details
P ding 800g 10x800g x64 cardbox

10 in cardbox o pallet



TR e R
8¢ 8.
(Chicken Formed

lenders

Ingredients:

CHICKEN
FORMED
TENDERS

Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt,
flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar,
acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, spice, paprika).

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

567 kJ
ey 134 keal

Fat 1,0g ]

of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates 16,0g
of which: Sugars 119

Protein 16.09

L BB
S min 4 mi

in T min

199

icking details
P g 800g 10x800g x6h cardbox

12 in cardbox on pallst



(Chicken Formed

Tenders

Ingredients:

Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, acidity
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil, paprika
extract, breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water,
salt, yeast, potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity
regulator: E 450, spice, paprika).

ey 134 keal

Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars | 04g
Carbohydrates 16,09
of which: Sugars | 119
Protein 16.09
b
Salt 199 5 min

cking details &
g 800g 10:800g x64 cardhox .

14 in cardbox o pallet



Cordon

Bleu

Ingredients:

Minced meat 50% ( chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, cheese 7%
( cheese, water, butter, skimmed milk powder,
emulsifying salts: E 450, E 452, E 339, salt),
sausage 8% (turkey meat, water, pickled salt, soya
protein isolate, stabilizer: E 451, starch, cellulose,
salt, glucose syrup, pea fibre, whey protein, milk,
wheat protein gluten, sodium alginate, trisodium
citrate), breadcrumbs 30% (wheat flour, water,
salt, yeast, potato flour, thickener E 412, acidity
regulator E 450, curcuma).

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

598 kJ
Eneey 142 keal
Fat 2729
of which: Sugars 129
e . Carbohydrates 13,09
- S I of which: Sugars 119
‘s b Protein 18,09
5’ | Salt 199
e
packing details E
800g 10¢800g Xbi cardbox c —A—

16 in cardbox on pallst




Ingredients:
J 1 =4 )
A CHICKEN | Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%, |
SCHNITZEL | chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt, « )

flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar,
acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,

breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, »
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, spice, paprika). )

Nutitonal rformation

567 kJ

ey 134 keal

Fat 1.0g

of which: Sugars 04g

fieaae=: . Carbohydrates 16,0g
= b of which: Sugars 119
s‘ Protein 16,09

i Salt 19g

icking details
b king 800g 10xB00g X6k cardbox .

18 in cardbox o pallet
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T BURGER " regulator: E 301, pea fibre, breadcrumbs 30%

Crispy
Burger

Ingredients:

CRISPY Minced meat of chicken fillet 65%, wheat flour, 2
salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, acidity P )

(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, potato flour

thickener: E 412, acidity regulator: E 450, curcuma »
extract, colouring: E 160c, cornflakes), rapeseed

oil.

Ny

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

567 kJ

Py
ey 134 keal i o
Fat 109 1
of which: Sugars 04g : }
e Carbohydrates 16,09 4
b \| of which: Sugars 1.1g g
=i (* Protein 16,0g %
- —
5’. o salt 199 Gmn  dmn

packing detalls menng

in cardbox

Xbh cadhnx
on pallst




Chigken
Kipcorn

Ingredients:

Chicken minced meat 60% (chicken breast
meat 70%, chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour,
salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar,
acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato flour, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, curcuma extract, colouring: E 160c,
cornflakes), rapeseed oil.

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

567 kJ
ey 134 keal

Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates 16,0g
of which: Sugars 119
Protein 16.09

Salt 19g § min

icking details
P g 800g 10x800g x6h cardbox

2 in cardbox on pallst



(Chicken

Fingers

Ingredients:

=

packing details s10g

24

Minced meat of chicken fillet 60%, wheat
flour, salt, flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour,
acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breaderumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, spice, paprika).

ey

in cardbox

Energy

134 keal

Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars 04g

16,0g
of which: Sugars 119
Protein 16.09

Carbohydrates |
Sait ‘

x64 cardbox

on pallet
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(Chicken Fillet

Bites

Ingredients:

Chicken fillet 73%, wheat flour, salt, flavour
enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, acidity
regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breaderumbs 27% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, spice, paprika).

My

Y

0 &
packing detalls l[leI]I]g\.m-

in cardbox

x64 cardbox
on pallet

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

567 kJ
ey 134 keal

Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates 16,09
of which: Sugars 119 (0
SSM,
=T @
i min in NGt



0

(Chicken Fillet

Bites

Ingredients:
CHICKEN i i Chicken fillet 73%, wheat flour, salt, flavour
FILLET 4 enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar, acidity
BLTES ): 1 | regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil, paprika

extract, breaderumbs 27% (wheat flour, water
salt, yeast, potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity
regulator: E 450, spice, paprika).

Nutritional Informat
Energy
Fat !
of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates 16,0g
of which: Sugars 119
Protein 16.09

‘ % = Sall 199
icking details %‘ &
b king 800g 10xB00g x6h cardbox i

By B

28 in cardbox o pallet




Chicl.(en
Wings...

Ingredients:

Cooked wings 98%, water, soya protein, spices, pea
fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg protein, )
salt, starch, glucose, acidity regulator: E 262, E
327, E 331, flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable

protein, flavour enhancer: E 621, rapeseed oil. )

X P18 &3 = B 8 iy - S - gl

Nutritional Information | Per 100g - ‘ ‘
403 kJ

Energy 96 keal

Fat 0.5g

of which: Sugars 159

Carbohydrates 0,7g

of which: Sugars 0,59

Protein 20.0g

‘ N s 0,159
packing detalls T E :

xbi cardbox 5 ) g8
= in cardbox on pallet oy Y ' M




Chicken
11

Ingredients:

Cooked wings 98%, water, soya protein, spices, pea

fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg protein, )
salt, starch, glucose, acidity regulator: E 262, E

327, E 331, flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable

protein, flavour enhancer: E 621, paprika extract, N
rapeseed oil.

Nutitional nformation

403k
ey 95 keal

Fat 159
of which: Sugars 0,59
Carbohydrates 0,7g
of which: Sugars 0,59
Protein 20.0g

Salt 0,159

packing detalls 106005

x64 cardbox
32 in cardbox

on pallet



Ingredients:

Cooked wings 83%, water, soya protein, spices, pea
fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg protein,
salt, starch, glucose, acidity regulator: E 262, E
327, E 331, flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable
protein, flavour enhancer: E 621, breadcrumbs
15%(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, potato flour,
thickener: E412, acidity regulator:E450, curcuma)
rapeseed oil.

packing detalls 10800

in cardbox o pallet

x64 cardbox

Energy

Fat

of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein




CHICKEN
WINGS
BARBECUE

(Chicken

Wings.....

Ingredients:

Cooked wings 98%, water, soya protein, spices,
pea fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer: E 450, egg
protein, salt, starch, glucose, acidity regulator: E
262, E 327, E 331, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable
protein, flavour enhancer: E 621, rapeseed oil. The
product may contain allergens: celery, mustard,
milk, sesame, gluten.

packing detalls 10800

in cardbox o pallet

x64 cardbox

Nutritional Information

Energy

Fat

of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

oD

403 kJ
95 keal
0.5g
159
0, 7g




Ingredients:

Minced meat 60% (chicken breast meat 70%,
chicken leg meat 30%), wheat flour, salt,
flavour enhancer: E 621, rice flour, vinegar,
acidity regulator: E 301, pea fibre, rapeseed oil,
breadcrumbs 35% (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,
potato starch, thickener: E 412, acidity regulator:
E 450, spice, paprika).

Nutitional Information

567 kJ &
Energy 134 keal ’
Fat 1,0g )
of which: Sugars 04g 4
Carbohydrates 16,0g K
of which: Sugars 119
Protein 16.09
Salt 199

x64 cardbox

38 in cardbox o pallet



40

~ Chicken

Kebab =

Premium

N

bt
(SAHRE

Ingredients:

Chicken meat 97%, condiment (water, soya
protein isolate, pea fibre, potato fibre, stabilizer:
E 450, egg protein, salt, starch, glucose, acidity
regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327, spices, flavourings,
hydrolyzed vegetable protein).

i  urions momaton | er 0 e

567 kJ
ey 134 keal
Fat 10g
of which: Sugars 04g ~
Carbohydrates | 16,09 1
of which: Sugars 119

Sait

Protein 16.09
199 2 min

in cardbox o pallet



s ad LR
B 8.

Beef

Kebab

Ingredients:

Ingredients: Beef meat 55%, chicken 40%, liquid
spice mix, (wheat flour, starch, salt, soy protein,
stabilizer: E450, E451, pea fiber, flax flour,
vegetable protein, hydrolyzate, flavor enhancer:
E621, potato fiber, acidity regulator: E262, E327,
E331) panier(wheat flour, water, salt), glucose,
spices, flavors. The product may contain allergens:
celery, mustard, miﬁc, sesame.

Nutitional Information

1002 kJ
SRy 240 keal 4
Fat 379 ]
of which: Sugars 21g
e . Carbohydrates 10,1g
= b of which: Sugars 14g ?

Protein 1499

B sat
[}

icking details :
P ding 800g 10x800g x56 cardbox

0 in cardbox o pallet



Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water,
sugar, spices, soya protein, egg protein, pea
fibre, potato fibre, flax flour, glucose, flavorings,
hydrolyzed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs: wheat
flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331,
E262, E327. The product may contain allergens:
milk, sesame, celery, mustard.

packing detalls ety

x64 cardbox

44 in cardbox o pallet

J

Energy 218 keal
Fat | 150g
of which: Sugars 73g
Carbohydrates 12,09
of which: Sugars | 129
Protein | 13.09

Salt 14g

GRILL 5

&7 min S-6min B0 min




Sucuk Doner

Kebab

Ingredients:

Beef meat 90%, spices, wheat flour, flavor enhancer
E621, acidity regulator E450.

367 k)
Energy | 134 keal
Fat 1.0g
of which: Sugars 04g
Carbohydrates | 16,09

of which: Sugars 119 <o
h
Protein 16.09
I -mn
2 ma  Gmn NS

Sait

>

peng detals™ o

= F— xbé cardbox

on pallet




Fish
Burger

Ingredients:

e Fish meat 90%, salt, spices, rice starch, sugar,
. soya, potato starch, dextrose, lemon oil, flavour
BURGER enhancer: E 621, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, yeast,
. - B salt, paprika extract).
SN i

809 kJ

SRy 193 keal

Fat 71g

of which: Sugars 129

==, Carbohydrates 22,09
| of which: Sugars 159

Protein 11.09

B sait 38g

detall
packlng 700g 11x700g x6h cardbox

48 in cardbor on pallst

+ BBRCH

Nutritional Information | Per 100g I *

& min & min St




(sanerd 110

Ingredients:

Shrimp %70, %30 spices, salt, white pepper.

k)
Energy 218 keal
Fat 15,0g
of which: Sugars 73g
Carbohydrates 12,09
of which: Sugars | 129
Protein 13.0g ‘"”s\
s 55
Salt 14g =
packingdeals matng
g g x64 cardhox
50 in cardbox

on pallet




-

Mozzarella

Sticks

Ingredients:
A Cheese 90% (ski d milk, pal p d
I OZZARELE A coconut oil, salt, bacterial culture, salt,

STICKS microbiological rennet), potato starch, wheat

flour, salt, flavour enhancer: E621, breadcrumbs
(wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, potato flour,
thickener E 412, acidity regulator E 450, curcuma,
paprika), rapeseed oil.

Nutrition:

Ny

Energy

Fat
of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates

| of which: Sugars

(| Protein

¥

packingdetalls 0y g0

x64 cardbox
5 in cardbox i



54

Ingredients:

Cheese 70% (ski d milk, p:

coconut oil, salt, bacterial culture, mlcmbmlnglml
rennet), cheese 20% (cheese, water, butter,
skimmed milk powder, emulsifying salts: E 450,
E 452, E 339, salt), potato starch, wheat flour,
salt, breadcrumbs (wl f-t flour, water, salt, yeast,
cornflour, wheat starch, raising agents: E450,
E500, glucose), rapeseed oil.

“‘\.___-"z
packing detalls 400g 126005

in cardbox

Xbh :ardhnx

on pallet

Nutritional Information | Per 100g
1399 kJ
335 keal

1959
89g

Energy

. Fat
of which: Sugars

. Carbohydrates 2179
| of which: Sugars 1.69
| Prolein 1829

159



-

Chili Cheese

Nuggets

Ingredients:

Cheese 70% (ski d milk, pal 1p d
coconut oil, salt, bacterial culture, microbiological
rennet), cheese 20% (cheese, water, butter,
skimmed milk powder, emulsifying salts: E 450,
E 452, E 339, salt), potato starch, wheat flour, »
salt, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water, salt, yeast,

cornflour, wheat starch, raising agents: E450,

E500, glucose), paprika extract, rapeseed oil. )

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

1399 kJ =
SRy 33 keal 4
Fat 19.1g
of which: Sugars 89g

Carbohydrates 21,79
| of which: Sugars 160
Protein 1829

o salt 159

packlng 600g 12x600g X6k cardbox

56 in cardbor on pallst



alel

Ingredients:

S

S

90% chickpeas, 5% sesame, water, spices, flavor
enhancer: E621.

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

123k
ey 269 keal

Fat 140g
of which: Sugars 11g
Carbohydrates 23,09

| of which: Sugars 130

packing detalls 1[leI]I]g‘\

in cardbox

x64 cardbox
on pallst

58



CRISPY.

POTATO!

60

packing detalls T

Crispy Potato

Burger

Ingredients:

%60 Potato, %30 panier, salt, ginger, glutomat,
onion, chili pepper, garlic, parsley, cumin,
coriander.

x64 cardbox

in cardbor o pallet

Nutitonal rformation




White flour, water, breaderumbs, ground beef,
onion, salt, black pepper, ground sweet pepper,

\ ¥ / h b
o~ SRLEE
) 1 il -4
AN e

632 kJ
Energy 149 keal
Fat 1.59
of which: Sugars 0,7g
Carbohydrates 26,99

of which: Sugars 119

Protein



(anard

Ingredients:

Onion %75, salt, Ppepper, spices.

905k

Energy

| 218 keal

*_‘ Fat 15,0g
of which: Sugars 73g

Carbohydrates | 12,00

of which: Sugars 129

Protein 13.09

Salt 14g

106005 x6h cardbox

in cardbox o pallet



Ingredients:

Tripe 90%, water %5, glutamate, salt, spices (garlic,
onion, paprika, bay), lemon extract.

Nutitional nformation

44k
ey 98 keal

Fat 20g
of which: Sugars 09g
Carbohydrates 0,59
of which: Sugars 0,59
Protein 20.0g

:‘ Salt 0.11g

cking details
P ding 800g 10x800g x56 cardbox

66 in cardbox o pallet



+

frozen cardbox S

produc

+



70

packing details

Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, condiment with additives: salt,
spices, water, soya protein, starch, pea fiber, flaxen
our, onion, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water,
yeast), potato fiber, saccharose, glucose, potato
starch, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein,
acidity regulator: E 301. The product may contain
allergens: celery, mustard, milk, sesame.

‘~._~_“J_7\
10x80g 8x800g %80 box

in cardho S

o0

ey 231 keal

Fat 17.0g
of which: Sugars

Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

Sait




Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, condiment with additives: salt,
spices, water, soya protein, starch, pea fiber, flaxen
our, onion, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water,
yeast), potato fiber, saccharose, glucose, potato
starch, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein,
acidity regulator: E 301. The product may contain
allergens: celery, mustard, milk, sesame.

= >‘v'7‘
8x800g xB0 box

in cardho S

Energy
Fat
of which: Sugars

Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

Sait




Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, condiment with additives: salt,
spices, water, soya protein, starch, pea fiber, flaxen
our, onion, breadcrumbs (wheat flour, water,
yeast), potato fiber, saccharose, glucose, potato
starch, flavorings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein,
acidity regulator: E 301. The product may contain
allergens: celery, mustard, milk, sesame.

packingdetalls o 00 g 00,

X80 hox
74 in cardbox

on pallet

Energy

Fat

of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

Sait



10 Steak Ingredients:

Beef 100% (fat percentage between 10% and 25%.)

/ The product may contain allergies found in the
plant: Celery, mustard, milk, soy, gluten, eggs,
aC eS 7

2 BT T

Energy

Fat

of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

packingdetalls 1o 00 gagg,

X80 hox
76 in cardbox

on pallet



Ingredients:

Beef 60%, chicken meat 15%, soya protein isolate
(soy), salt, flavor enhancer (E621).

Mistona s

959k
Eneey 231 keal

Fat 17.0g

of which: Sugars 84g

. Carbohydrates 329
ey of which: Sugars 0.7g

S,
Protein 18.0g 555 _@_ —— :" ".
‘ £

_ %ﬁ Sal 14g T9mn  Fimn  wEmn T
cking details S ¥
packing 10x80g  BxB00g S i ; ~ e ‘

78 in cardbox

on pallet



Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water,
sugar, spices, soya protein, egg protein, pea
fibre, potato fibre, flax flour, glucose, flavorings,
hydmf;'zed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs:
wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator:
E331, E262, E327.

SARARA

- ADANA
\. KEBAB

! Per 100g }
905 kJ
Energy 218 keal
Fat 15.0g
of which: Sugars 73g

of which: Sugars 1,29

13.09

Carbohydrates | 12.0g
Protein ‘

Salt 14g

A e i i 5
pacingdetals e ey " o N M
= in cardbox it = o
- ALY T

g




Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water,
sugar, spices, soya protein, egg protein, pea
fibre, potato fibre, flax flour, glucose, flavorings,
hydmf;'zed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs:
wheat flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator:
E331, E262, E327.

= »J_T‘\
leTI]I]g x80 hox

in cardho S

Energy
Fat
of which: Sugars

Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

Sait

218 keal
15,0g
73g
12.0g
1.29

14,09




30 Ceva (101

84

Inegol Kofte

Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water,
sugar, spices, soya profein, egg protein, pea
fibre, potato fibre, flax flour, glucose, flavorings,
l\ydmryz.ed vegetable protein, breadcrumbs: wheat
flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331,
E262, E327. The product may contain allergens:
milk, sesame, celery, mustard.

Tl

in cardbox

X80 hox

on pallet

) 05 k)
ey 218 keal

Fat 15.0g
of which: Sugars 73g
Carbohydrates 12,09
of which: Sugars | 129
Protein | 13.09

Salt 14g




Ingredients:

Beef meat 85%, potato starch, onion, salt, water,
sugar, spices, soya protein, egg protein, pea
fibre, potato fibre, flax flour, glucose, flavorings,
hyde"Ledvegelable protein, breadcrumbs: wheat
flour, water, salt, yeast, acidity regulator: E331,
E262, E327. The product may contain allergens:
milk, sesame, celery, mustard.

Nutritional Informa

Fowin 4300 | b = . Energy

Fat

of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

Salt

packingdetalls 1, oo

86 in cardbox

X80 hox

on pallet



Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 70%,
chicken fat 20%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour,
water, yeast), salt, soya protein, pea fibre, potato
fibre, egg protein, starch, glucose, stabilizer:
E 450, acidity regulator: E 262, E 301, E 327, E
331, spices, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, flavour
enhancer: E 621, flavourings.

Nutrition:
Energy
Fat
of which: Sugars

Carbohydrates X
| of which: Sugars 129

Protein

packingdetalls . ), 15701,

88 in cardbox

X712 nx

on pallet



Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 88%, wheat
flour 5%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour, water, salt,
yeast) soya protein, stabilizer: E450, E451, starch,
pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg protein, salt,
glucose, acidity regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327,
flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, celery,
mustard, milk.

Energy

Fat

of which: Sugars
Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

| Protein

packing details
18xé0g x72 hox

on pallet

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

772k
186 keal
11,09
44g
92g
07g

16,09



36 ChiCkeIl Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 88%, wheat

flour 5%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour, water, salt,
yeast) soya protein, stabilizer: E450, E451, starch,
pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg protein, salt,
glucose, acidity regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327,

flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, celery,
mustard, milk.

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

772 kJ
Energy 186 kcal
Fat 11.0g
of which: Sugars 44g
Carbohydrates 92g
of which: Sugars 0.7g
Protein 16.09
Salt 199

cking details
packing 3xidy  x2140g ST 3

92 in cardbox on pallet -



94

@mkﬁ
I8 Beef

Burger

packing details

Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 74%, beef
meat 20%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour, water,
salt, yeast), soya protein, stabilizer: E450, E451,
starch, pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg
protein, glucose, acidity regulator: E 331, E 262,
E 327, flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein,
celery, mustard, milk.

18x60g 8x1080g 210

in cardho Sl

ey 231 keal

Fat | 17,0
of which: Sugars | 84g
Carbohydrates 329
of which: Sugars | 0.7g
Protein | 18.0g
Salt 14g




Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 74%, beef
meat 20%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour, water,
salt, yeast), soya protein, stabilizer: E450, E451,
starch, pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg
protein, glucose, acidity regulator: E 331, E 262,
E 327, flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein,
celery, mustard, milk.

.Burger de Bosul.
urg! 3

packingdetalls o orpng

x72 hox

96 in cardbox on pallet

Energy
Fat
of which: Sugars

Carbohydrates
of which: Sugars

Protein

Sait




Ingredients:

Mechanically separeted meat 72%, chicken skin
18%, breadcrumbs (gluten), salt, spices, starch,
glucose, celulose, pea protein, corn protein,
phosphate, soya protein isolate, preservative: E
331, antioxidant: E 301, flavour enhancer: E 621,
flavourings.

107005

x72 hox
98 in cardbox

on pallet

905 k)
Energy | 218 keal
Fat 15,09
of which: Sugars 73g
Carbohydrates | 1200
of which: Sugars 129
Protein 13,09
Sait




Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 88%, wheat
flour 5%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour, water, salt,
yeast) soya protein, stabilizer: E450, E451, starch,
pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg protein, salt,
glucose, acidity regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327,
flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, celery,
mustard, milk.

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

1234 kJ
- 301 keal
B Fat 26,0g
of which: Sugars 10,0g
Carbohydrates 91g
of which: Sugars 199
Protein 1209
b
189 4=k nin

]. d .1 =——F e
20x60g x72 hox

in cardhox it




Ingredients:

Mechanically separated chicken meat 88%, wheat
flour 5%, breadcrumbs 5% (wheat flour, water, salt,
yeast) soya protein, stabilizer: E450, E451, starch,
pea fibre, flax flour, potato fibre, egg protein, salt,
glucose, acidity regulator: E 331, E 262, E 327,
flavourings, hydrolyzed vegetable protein, celery,
mustard, milk.

Nutritional Information | Per 100g

1234 kJ
- 301 keal
B Fat 26,0g
of which: Sugars 10,0g
Carbohydrates 91g
of which: Sugars 199
Protein 1209
b
189 4=k nin

packing detalls ;.

g

in cardbox

x72 box

on pallet




